Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	
Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audi (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.	
(((H10000126293 3)))	
h100001262933ABCY	
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from t Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	his page.
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From Account Name : EMPIRE CORPORATE KIT COMPANY Account Number : 072450003255 Phone : (305)634-3694 Fax Number : (305)633-9696 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for annual report mailings. Enter only one email address pleas	FILED TO JUH -2 AH 8: 54 STATE FLORIDA Future
Semil Address:         90 HO         LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN         HI	 [
Image: Certified Copy     0       Image: Certified Copy     04       Image: Certified Copy     04       Image: Certified Copy     104       Image: Certified Copy     104	

.

. .

820-811-8381

. ... \_\_\_\_

17

\_ \_ . . . \_ . \_ \_ \_

\_\_\_\_\_



June 1, 2010

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

BLACK CASTLE GROUP, LLC 333 LAS OLAS WAY #1506 FT. LAUDERDALE, FL 33301

SUBJECT: BLACK CASTLE GROUP, LLC REF: L08000009246

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

You filled out the corporation forms for your amendment. You need to fill out the florida limited liability company amendment form.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6047.

Carolyn Lewis FAX Aud. Regulatory Specialist II Letter Nu Registration/Qualification Section

FAX Aud. #: H10000126293 Letter Number: 810A00013546

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

() ()		HIOC	00126293
		COVER LETTER	
TO: Registration S			
Division of Co	r porations		
SUBJECT:		STLE GROUP LLC	
		<b>_</b>	
The enclosed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	r to the following:	
	<u></u>	TODD ADLER Name of Person	
		CK CASTLE GROUP LLC	
	333	LAS OLAS WAY, #1506 Address	
	FT I	LAUDERDALE, FL 33301	
	· <u>····································</u>	City/State and Zip Code	
	E-mail address:	tadler22@mac.com to be used for future annual report notificatio	11)
for further information	concerning this matter, please	cail:	
T	ODD ADLER	456	-2676
	of Person	Area Cude & Daytime Tek	
Enclosed is a check for			
\$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	S60.00 Filing Fee, Cartificate of Status & Certified Capy
		(additional copy is enclosed)	(additional copy is enclosed)
	ING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIER A	ADDRE38:
Divisi	tration Section on of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corporation	8
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center	Circle
		Tallahassee, FL 32301	

ì

96968899988 88:22 0102/10/90

\_\_\_\_\_ ...

BLACK C (Name of the Limited Liability (A Florida The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Florida document number <u>L08000009246</u> This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the lim</u>	nited liability company here:
BLACK O (Name of the Limited Liability (A Florida The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Florida document number <u>L08000009246</u> This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the lim</u> The new name must be distinguishable and end with the we "L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: ( <i>frincipal office address MUST BE A STREET ADD</i> ) Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	OF CASTLE GROUP LLC Ty Company as it now ambears ou our records.) Company were filed on
(Name of the Limited Liability (A Florida The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Florida document number <u>L08000009246</u> This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the lip</u> (the new name must be distinguishable and end with the we "L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: ( <i>Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADD</i> ) Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	CASTLE GROUP LLC ty Company as it now antrears on our records.) a Limited Liability Company) Company were filed on
(Name of the Limited Liability (A Florida The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Florida document number <u>L08000009246</u> This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the lip</u> (the new name must be distinguishable and end with the we "L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: ( <i>Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADD</i> ) Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	ty Company as it now annears on our records.) a Limited Liability Company) Company were filed on
(Name of the Limited Liability (A Florida The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Florida document number <u>L08000009246</u> This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the lip</u> (the new name must be distinguishable and end with the we "L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: ( <i>Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADD</i> ) Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	ty Company as it now annears on our records.) a Limited Liability Company) Company were filed on
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Florida document number <u>L08000009246</u> This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the lim</u> The new name must be distinguishable and end with the wo "L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: ( <u>Crincipal office address MUST BE A STREET ADD</u> ) Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	Company were filed on and assigned
Florida document number <u>L08000009246</u> This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the lip</u> (the new name must be distinguishable and end with the wo "L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: ( <u>Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADD</u> ) Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	nited liability company here:
This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the lin</u> (the new name must be distinguishable and end with the wo 'L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: <u>(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADD</u> ) Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	ords "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation
This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the lim</u> The new name must be distinguishable and end with the wo "L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: ( <u>Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADD</u> ) Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	ords "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the lin</u> The new name must be distinguishable and end with the wo "L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: ( <u>Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADD</u> Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	ords "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the wo "L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADD Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	ords "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the wo "L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADD Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	ords "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation
"L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: <i>(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADD</i> Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	
"L.L.C." Euter new principal offices address, if applicable: <u>'Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADD</u> Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	
( <u>Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADD</u> Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	<u>RESS)</u>
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	<u>RESS</u>
Muiling address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX	
<ol> <li>If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office additional agent.</li> </ol>	stered affice address on our records, enter the name of the new
EPISTICI ARCII ANU/OI (ILE ILEW TERSIETEN OFFICE AU	
None of New Projetory & costs	
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	
	Enter Florida street address
	, Florida City Zip Code

· -··- --- -

· · - - --

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 2

H10000126293

If amending the Managers or Managang Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Managor MGRM = Managing Member

S 4 5 🖗

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action					
MGRM	FRANK INFANTINO	5321 MCKINLEY STREET HOLLYWOOD FL 33021	TANK TO JUN -2					
··								
.,			Add _ []] Remové 					
<u> </u>			Rdd Rcmove 					
		(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	Remove Remove					
D. U 347,693010	g any other information, enter change	(S) BETE: (Anach againbhai sheels, y hecessary)						
Dated	6/02 . 20		_					
		des another						
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member TODD ADLER							
-	Typed or printed name of signee							
Page 2 of 2								
Filing Fee: \$25.00								

H10000126293